SKODA RS Men's Light Jacket
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Size

XL

3XL

A

1/2 Chest
(cm)
52
54
56
59
62
64

1/2 Bottom
(cm)
50
52
54
57
60
62

(o3

Raglan sleeve
lenght from
neckline (cm)
79
81
83
85
87

89

D

Front length
from hsp* (cm)
66
68
70
72
74
76

E

Back length
from hsp* (cm)
69
Al
73
75
77
79

* Hight shoulder point



